


resist COnformity. Go Rogue.

Transport Weight:

Seat Width:

Seat Depth:

Front Seat Height:

Rear Seat Height:

Tubing Size:

Weight Capacity:

Ansi Resna WC-19 Transit:

10.6 lbs.*

12-20 in.

14-20 in.

13.5-20.5 in.

12.5-20 in.

1 3/8 in.

275 lbs.

Yes

4.81 kg*

30-51 cm

36-51 cm

34-52 cm 

32-51 cm

3.49 cm

124 kg

Yes
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16”x16” Standard Length Frame, Adjustable Height Back - 12”,  

4” Poly Casters, Tubular Open Footplate and Standard  

Upholster y. Rear Wheels Removed.

It’s in the soul of the Rogue, the way it stands out, its defiance 
of convention, its independence that separates it from all others. 

Design

You will not see anything else like 

it. Rogue catches your eye with its 

minimalistic design. Incredibly light at 

10.6 lbs, Rogue conserves your energy. 

The NEW, ergonomic locking backrest 

can be actuated with one hand, making 

transfers easier than ever before. The 

simple, modern design is the only one to 

allow 6° of recline.  

Ride

You will not feel anything else like it. 

Strategically designed with oversized 

1 3/8” 7000 series tubing, makes 

Rogue lighter, stronger, and stiffer... 

resulting in the most responsive rigid 

frame ride on the market. An ultra 

lightweight ride with the aesthetics of a 

high performance custom design.

Precision

It’s the only caster adjustment system 

which gives perfect alignment for 

everyone at any seat angle. The 

modified rack and pinion gear is 

infinitely adjustable over any range and 

can be adjusted while the chair is 

occupied. It’s as simple as tightening 

and loosening a screw. No small 

components to take apart and put 

back together. It’s called RP Tuning. 

And only Rogue has it.

*

SPECIFICATIONS


