





#### DESIGN

You will not see anything else like it. Rogue catches your eye with its minimalistic design. Incredibly light at 10.6 lbs, Rogue conserves your energy. The NEW, ergonomic locking backrest can be actuated with one hand, making transfers easier than ever before. The simple, modern design is the only one to allow 6° of recline.

#### RIDE

You will not feel anything else like it. Strategically designed with oversized 1 3/8" 7000 series tubing, makes Rogue lighter, stronger, and stiffer... resulting in the most responsive rigid frame ride on the market. An ultra lightweight ride with the aesthetics of a high performance custom design.

### PRECISION

It's the only caster adjustment system which gives perfect alignment for everyone at any seat angle. The modified rack and pinion gear is infinitely adjustable over any range and can be adjusted while the chair is occupied. It's as simple as tightening and loosening a screw. No small components to take apart and put back together. It's called RP Tuning. And only Rogue has it.

It's in the soul of the Rogue, the way it stands out, its defiance of convention, its independence that separates it from all others.

# **RESIST CONFORMITY. GO ROGUE.**



## **SPECIFICATIONS**

Transport Weight:	10.6 lbs.*	4.81 kg*
Seat Width:	12-20 in.	30-51 cm
Seat Depth:	14-20 in.	36-51 cm
Front Seat Height:	13.5-20.5 in. 34-52 cm	
Rear Seat Height:	12.5-20 in.	32-51 cm
Tubing Size:	1 3/8 in.	3.49 cm
Weight Capacity:	275 lbs.	124 kg
Ansi Resna WC-19 Transit:	Yes	Yes

\* 16"x16" Standard Length Frame, Adjustable Height Back - 12", 4" Poly Casters, Tubular Open Footplate and Standard Upholstery. Rear Wheels Removed.

